SPSGRF-868 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
STMicroelectronics SPSGRF-868 STMicroelectronics Supplier STMicroelectronics Distributor
STMicroelectronics SPSGRF-868
STMicroelectronics
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SPSGRF-868
MANUFACTURER STMicroelectronics
DESCRIPTION RF TXRX MODULE ISM<1GHZ CHIP ANT
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 5162 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 1.8 V ~ 3.6 V
UTILIZED IC / PART SPIRIT1
SERIES -
SERIAL INTERFACES SPI
SENSITIVITY -118dBm
RF FAMILY/STANDARD General ISM < 1GHz
PROTOCOL -
POWER - OUTPUT 11.6dBm
PACKAGING Tray
PACKAGE / CASE Module
OTHER NAMES 497-15955
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MODULATION 2-FSK, ASK, GFSK, GMSK, MSK, OOK
MEMORY SIZE -
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FREQUENCY 868MHz
DATA RATE 500kbps
CURRENT - TRANSMITTING 9mA ~ 22mA
CURRENT - RECEIVING 10mA
ANTENNA TYPE Integrated, Chip
SPSGRF-868
Part Number: SPSGRF-868
Manufacturer/Brand: STMicroelectronics
Product description RF TXRX MODULE ISM<1GHZ CHIP ANT
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 5162 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SPSGRF-868.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SPSGRF-868
SPSGRF-868.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
SPSG121P103X-A
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description:  POT 10K OHM 1W CERMET LINEAR
In stock:  4954 pcs
RFQ
SPSG040S103U
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description:  POT 10K OHM 1W CERMET LINEAR
In stock:  2839 pcs
RFQ
SPSGRFC-915
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  SUB1GHZ (433 868 OR 915 MHZ) PRO
In stock:  7242 pcs
RFQ
SPSG040S104U-A
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description:  POT 100K OHM 1W CERMET LINEAR
In stock:  2868 pcs
RFQ
SPSGRFC-868
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  SUB1GHZ (433, 868 OR 915 MHZ) PR
In stock:  8017 pcs
RFQ
SPSN048P103U
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description:  POT 10K OHM 1W CERMET LINEAR
In stock:  3039 pcs
RFQ
SPSGRF-915
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  RF TXRX MODULE ISM<1GHZ CHIP ANT
In stock:  7622 pcs
RFQ
SPSGRFC-433
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  SUB1GHZ (433, 868 OR 915 MHZ) PR
In stock:  7627 pcs
RFQ
SPSG040S202U
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description:  POT SPEED & POSITION
In stock:  2561 pcs
RFQ
SPSG108P103X-A
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description:  POT 10K OHM 1W CERMET LINEAR
In stock:  6887 pcs
RFQ
SPSG148F504U
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description:  POT 500K OHM 1W CERMET LINEAR
In stock:  6225 pcs
RFQ
SPSN048P102U
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description:  POT 1K OHM 1W CERMET LINEAR
In stock:  2229 pcs
RFQ